Show #31725: Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show (3/1 712025-3/23/2025)
56. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 412
2 496
3 627
4 519
5 474
6 692
7 685
8 425
9 520

10 449
11 402
12 434
13 684
14 487
15 734
16 717
17 714

Talkin Shmack

| Be Jonezin

No Enemies
Cattaray

Scooters Daisy
Talkin At Noon
Stylin Like Stevie
Highbrows Dr Rey
Reyl Tuff

Sweet Autumn Nectar
SR Shiney N Hot
Glammarous
Steve Stunning
Mister Scooter Kat
Rocky Balboon
Teles A Remedy

Seven Rey Von

Lester Walker

Haley L. Aquino
Elizabeth G. Kania
Mary Staub Stevenson
Colette Barnicoat
Teresa L. Fisher
Jayson J. Fisher
Kathy L. Wilson

Tyler Stevenson
Jessica Pickett
Gerrica Danielle Manda
Clint Swensen

Jayson J. Fisher
Kathryn L. Klesper
Mason T. Beal
Rachelle Underwood
Brittain Roberts

217.50
215.00
214.00
211.00
207.50
206.50
203.50
201.50
201.00
198.00
195.00
192.50
191.50
185.50
185.00
183.50
180.00

Lester Walker

David & Sherrie Aquino
Renee Dubois

MS Horses LLC

Colette Barnicoat
Jayson & Teresa Fisher
Jayson & Teresa Fisher
Kathy L. Wilson

MS Horses LLC

Quentin And Jessica Pickett

Gerrica Danielle Manda
Clint Swensen

Jayson & Teresa Fisher
Kathryn L. Klesper
Mason T. Beal
Rachelle Underwood
Brit West



Show #31725: Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show (3/17/2025-3/23/2025)
57. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name
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412
496
627
519
474
692
425
520
449
402
434
487
734
77
714

Talkin Shmack

| Be Jonezin

No Enemies
Cattaray

Scooters Daisy
Talkin At Noon
Highbrows Dr Rey
Reyl Tuff

Sweet Autumn Nectar
SR Shiney N Hot
Glammarous
Mister Scooter Kat
Rocky Balboon
Teles A Remedy

Seven Rey Von

Lester Walker

Haley L. Aquino
Elizabeth G. Kania
Mary Staub Stevenson
Colette Barnicoat
Teresa L. Fisher
Kathy L. Wilson

Tyler Stevenson
Jessica Pickett
Gerrica Danielle Manda
Clint Swensen

Kathryn L. Klesper
Mason T. Beal
Rachelle Underwood
Brittain Roberts

217.50
215.00
214.00
211.00
207.50
206.50
201.50
201.00
198.00
195.00
192.50
185.50
185.00
183.50
180.00

Lester Walker

David & Sherrie Aquino
Renee Dubois

MS Horses LLC

Colette Barnicoat
Jayson & Teresa Fisher
Kathy L. Wilson

MS Horses LLC

Quentin And Jessica Pickett

Gerrica Danielle Manda
Clint Swensen

Kathryn L. Klesper
Mason T. Beal
Rachelle Underwood

Brit West



Show #31725: Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show (3/17/2025-3/23/2025)
58. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 412
2 496
3 519
4 474
5 692
6 520
7 449
8 402
9 434

10 487
1 77
12 714

Talkin Shmack

| Be Jonezin
Cattaray

Scooters Daisy
Talkin At Noon
Reyl Tuff

Sweet Autumn Nectar
SR Shiney N Hot
Glammarous
Mister Scooter Kat
Teles A Remedy

Seven Rey Von

Lester Walker

Haley L. Aquino

Mary Staub Stevenson
Colette Barnicoat
Teresa L. Fisher

Tyler Stevenson
Jessica Pickett
Gerrica Danielle Manda
Clint Swensen

Kathryn L. Klesper
Rachelle Underwood
Brittain Roberts

217.50
215.00
211.00
207.50
206.50
201.00
198.00
195.00
192.50
185.50
183.50
180.00

Lester Walker

David & Sherrie Aquino
MS Horses LLC

Colette Barnicoat
Jayson & Teresa Fisher

MS Horses LLC

Quentin And Jessica Pickett

Gerrica Danielle Manda
Clint Swensen

Kathryn L. Klesper
Rachelle Underwood
Brit West
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EVENT Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show lﬁwﬁm& 2 Fees l%m 3/117/2025
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: event SPring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show
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; EVENT Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show

GO-ROUND 2 Fence fzj&'ré 3/17/2025

JUBGE "N (% Cy\\\Qf

CLASS #56 - NRCHA NPD - Non Pro Derby
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